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Stomp-Out Granular

Stomp-Out 98

Stomp-Out Hydro-33

Stomp-Out Hydro-33

Stomp-Out 61

222

227

228

228

229

Bromacil based ready-to-use 
granular soil sterilant.

Bromacil in a solvent-based 
ready-to-use, total kill, soil 

sterilant

Water-based Bromacil 
concentrate soil sterilant. 

Dilutes up to 1:33.

Water-based Bromacil 
concentrate soil sterilant. 

Dilutes up to 1:33.

Oil based ready-to-use, total kill, 
soil sterilant.

Stomp-Out Granular has <3% Bromacil.

Weed Easy has 4.0%.

Stomp-Out uses 12-24 gallons per acre to control 
annual weeds and grasses.

Banish is 1:10 dilution.

*This is only available as a private label product.
Note: Brom 7.5 dilutes to a higher rate.

INTERCON - ATHEA
HERBICIDES 
CROSS-REFERENCE

316

320

318

317

314

Weed Easy

Barren

Banish

Brom 7.5 Herbicide 
Concentrate

Vacate


