

**INTERCON - ATHEA** HERBICIDES CROSS-REFERENCE

INTERCON ITEM #	INTERCON PRODUCT NAME	INTERCON PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ATHEA ITEM #	ATHEA PRODUCT NAME	COMMENTS
222	Stomp-Out Granular	Bromacil based ready-to-use granular soil sterilant.	316	Weed Easy	Stomp-Out Granular has <3% Bromacil. Weed Easy has 4.0%.
227	Stomp-Out 98	Bromacil in a solvent-based ready-to-use, total kill, soil sterilant	320	Barren	
228	Stomp-Out Hydro-33	Water-based Bromacil concentrate soil sterilant. Dilutes up to 1:33.	318	Banish	Stomp-Out uses 12-24 gallons per acre to control annual weeds and grasses. Banish is 1:10 dilution.
228	Stomp-Out Hydro-33	Water-based Bromacil concentrate soil sterilant. Dilutes up to 1:33.	317	Brom 7.5 Herbicide Concentrate	*This is only available as a private label product. Note: Brom 7.5 dilutes to a higher rate.
229	Stomp-Out 61	Oil based ready-to-use, total kill, soil sterilant.	314	Vacate	

